Aviation Station Metro Districts

Schedule for

Resolution Setting Public Hearing &
City Ordinance on District Service Plans

Date Action
Monday, January 14" Res Submit Resolution Request
Week of January 22™ Res Resolution potentially at committee (LUTI)
Monday January 28" Ord _Submit Ordinance Requests
Tuesday, January 29" Res Resolution at Mayor Council (9:30 am)
Thursday, January 31% Res Resolution filed by CAO (noon)
Monday, February 4" Res Resolution approved by City Council setting Public Hearing at

City Council- February 25

Tuesday, February 5™

Ord

Ordinance at LUTI Committee (10:30am)

Tuesday, February 12

Ord

Ordinance at Mayor Council (9;30am)

Thursday, February 14"

Ord

Ordinance Filed by CAO (noon)

Tuesday, February 19"

Ord

Ordinance 1% Reading

Monday February 25"

Ord

Ordinance 2™ Reading & Public Hearing

Friday, March 1%

Ord

Ordinance published and effective




